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B.R.S. SEMESTER-V HELD IN MAR-JUN 2017

12/06/2017HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAME

SEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

20/50 EXT.

INT.

TOT.

SGPA
TOT.

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

DATE:-

CREDIT

POINT

SEMESTER-5  CREDIT : 30

SEM-5

420

230

650

40/100

12/30

28/70

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

40/100

12/30

28/70

MAIN SUB. PAPER-XII

GUJARATI

FIELD 

WORK

CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 4 CREDIT : 4 CREDIT : 3CREDIT : 4
ENROLL.NO.

PLANT BREEDING

HOME MANAGEMENT

AGRICULTURE CHEMISTRY

DIET THERAPY HANDICAP.CHILD.STU. 

WORLD RELI./

POLITICAL SCI.
COMPUTER

40/100

08/20

04/10

PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20

TH.

/ / /

 73 NOOTAN BHARATI GRAM VIDHYAPITH, MADANA-GADHCOLLEGE : 

1 KALADIYA MAHESHJI NARANJI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

0//0

AOO

XOO

AOO

AOO ABSENT

0251421

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / EXT EDU / WORLD RELIGION

4/F/0 0//04/F/0

AOO

AOO

AOO

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

AOO

AOOAOO

AOO

AOO

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0731458016

XOO

XOO

XOO

2 PARMAR ROHITKUMAR KARSHANBHAI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

4/F/0

020

XOO

020

AOO ABSENT

0251421

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / EXT EDU / WORLD RELIGION

0//0 0//04/F/0

 20

 20

AOO

AOO

AOOAOO

AOO

AOO

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0731458030

XOO

XOO

XOO

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL



   1PAGE:-
B.R.S. SEMESTER-V HELD IN MAR-JUN 2017

12/06/2017HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAME

SEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

20/50 EXT.

INT.

TOT.

SGPA
TOT.

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

DATE:-

CREDIT

POINT

SEMESTER-5  CREDIT : 30

SEM-5

420

230

650

40/100

12/30

28/70

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

40/100

12/30

28/70

MAIN SUB. PAPER-XII

GUJARATI

FIELD 

WORK

CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 4 CREDIT : 4 CREDIT : 3CREDIT : 4
ENROLL.NO.

PLANT BREEDING

HOME MANAGEMENT

AGRICULTURE CHEMISTRY

DIET THERAPY HANDICAP.CHILD.STU. 

WORLD RELI./

POLITICAL SCI.
COMPUTER

40/100

08/20

04/10

PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20

TH.

/ / /

 74 MAHILA GRAM VIDHYAPITH, NARDIPURCOLLEGE : 

3 SONALA DHARMISHTHABEN MAHESHBHAI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTNF

6/D/30

087

XOO

033

054 FAIL

0251222

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / ANIMAL HUS / POLITICAL SCIENCE

  30

4/F/0 0//00//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

11

 5022

07

10

08

3714

07

08

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0741458088

XOO

XOO

XOO

4 VAISHNAV HARSHIDABEN VIJAYBHAI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTNF

0//0

047

XOO

017

030 PASS

0260022

GP / CR / GR

HOME SCI / POLITICAL SCIENCE

  20

0//0 0//05/E/20

 47

 17

 30

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0741458125

XOO

XOO

XOO

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL
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B.R.S. SEMESTER-V HELD IN MAR-JUN 2017

12/06/2017HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAME

SEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

20/50 EXT.

INT.

TOT.

SGPA
TOT.

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

DATE:-

CREDIT

POINT

SEMESTER-5  CREDIT : 30

SEM-5

420

230

650

40/100

12/30

28/70

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

40/100

12/30

28/70

MAIN SUB. PAPER-XII

GUJARATI

FIELD 

WORK

CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 4 CREDIT : 4 CREDIT : 3CREDIT : 4
ENROLL.NO.

PLANT BREEDING

HOME MANAGEMENT

AGRICULTURE CHEMISTRY

DIET THERAPY HANDICAP.CHILD.STU. 

WORLD RELI./

POLITICAL SCI.
COMPUTER

40/100

08/20

04/10

PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20

TH.

/ / /

 80 SABAR GRAM VIDHYAPITH, SONASANCOLLEGE : 

5 TARAR NARESHKUMAR AMAJI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

0//0

098

XOO

037

061 PASS

0251121

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / AGRONOMY / WORLD RELIGION

  49

5/E/25 0//06/D/24

 53

 22

 31

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

09

4521

06

09

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0801458363

XOO

XOO

XOO

6 BHRAMBHATT HIMANSUBHAI MAHESHBHAI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

0//0

094

XOO

033

061 FAIL

0251221

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / ANIMAL HUS / WORLD RELIGION

  30

4/F/0 0//00//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

08

3715

06

08

6/D/30

13

5727

06

11

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0801458312

XOO

XOO

XOO

7 CHAUHAN SATYAMSINH PRUTHVISINH PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

5/E/25

090

XOO

029

061 PASS

0251221

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / ANIMAL HUS / WORLD RELIGION

  50

5/E/25 0//00//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

10

 4824

05

09

G08

4220

06

08

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0801458317

XOO

XOO

XOO

8 CHENVA KALPESHKUMAR PUNJABHAI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

5/E/25

080

XOO

027

053 FAIL

0251221

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / ANIMAL HUS / WORLD RELIGION

  25

4/F/0 0//00//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

08

 4524

05

08

09

3513

05

08

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0801458322

XOO

XOO

XOO

9 DAMOR VANRAJ CHANDUBHAI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

5/E/25

078

XOO

026

052 FAIL

0251221

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / ANIMAL HUS / WORLD RELIGION

  25

4/F/0 0//00//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

08

 4323

04

08

09

3513

05

08

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0801458325

XOO

XOO

XOO

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL
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B.R.S. SEMESTER-V HELD IN MAR-JUN 2017

12/06/2017HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAME

SEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

20/50 EXT.

INT.

TOT.

SGPA
TOT.

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

DATE:-

CREDIT

POINT

SEMESTER-5  CREDIT : 30

SEM-5

420

230

650

40/100

12/30

28/70

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20 40/100

08/20

04/10

TH. PR. TOT.

40/100

12/30

28/70

MAIN SUB. PAPER-XII

GUJARATI

FIELD 

WORK

CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 5 CREDIT : 4 CREDIT : 4 CREDIT : 3CREDIT : 4
ENROLL.NO.

PLANT BREEDING

HOME MANAGEMENT

AGRICULTURE CHEMISTRY

DIET THERAPY HANDICAP.CHILD.STU. 

WORLD RELI./

POLITICAL SCI.
COMPUTER

40/100

08/20

04/10

PR. TOT.

20/50

08/20

TH.

/ / /

 80 SABAR GRAM VIDHYAPITH, SONASANCOLLEGE : 

10 PATEL SANKETKUMAR BHARATBHAI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

5/E/25

087

XOO

030

057 FAIL

0251221

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / ANIMAL HUS / WORLD RELIGION

  25

0//0 0//00//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

08

 4120

04

09

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

4/F/0

13

4617

05

11

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0801458347

XOO

XOO

XOO

11 MAKVANA DHARMENDRASINH KALSINH PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

4/F/0

101

XOO

050

051 FAIL

0251321

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / HORTICULTRE / WORLD RELIGION

4/F/0 0//04/F/0

 45

 22

 23

08

 3220

04

AOO

10

2408

06

AOO

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0761458147

XOO

XOO

XOO

12 ZALA RAMSINH DASHRATHSINH PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

0//0

081

XOO

036

045 FAIL

0251321

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / HORTICULTRE / WORLD RELIGION

  20

4/F/0 0//05/E/20

 49

 21

 28

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

09

3209

06

08

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0801458371

XOO

XOO

XOO

13 GOSAI MAYURGIRI PANKAJGIRI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

5/E/25

048

XOO

014

034 PASS

0251421

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / EXT EDU / WORLD RELIGION

  25

0//0 0//00//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

09

 4824

05

10

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0801458326

XOO

XOO

XOO

14 PARMAR MAYURKUMAR KANTIBHAI PART  76 HNGU CAMP. PTN

5/E/25

124

G

XOO

050

074 FAIL

0251421

GP / CR / GR

FARM MGT / EXT EDU / WORLD RELIGION

  49

4/F/0 0//06/D/24

 57

 23

 34

10

 4320

04

09

08

2402

05

09

0//0

XOO

XOOXOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

XOO

0//0

XOO

XOO

BRS0801458334

XOO

XOO

XOO

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL
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